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Old Trafford Sports Barn Consultation: Interim report

This report was created on Monday 12 September 2022 at 15:51 and includes 99 responses.

The activity had not yet closed when this report was generated. As such, this report may not accurately reflect the final distribution of
responses, and should be treated as interim only.

Contents

Question 1: Do you currently use Old Trafford Sports Barn?

If you answered Yes to Q1. What do you use OTSB for?
Please state:
Please select from below options
Question 2: What would encourage you to use OTSB more? Please select from below options
Please select from below options
Other, Please specify
Question 3: What activities and services would you like to be able to access at OTSB?

Question 4: How can we ensure the local community is engaged and involved in the future of OTSB?
State

Question 5: How important is the cost of activities at OTSB to you?
Please select from below options
5b. If you answered very important/important in 5a. What would you be willing to pay per session?
5c. Is there anything else you like to share about this process and OTSB?
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Question 1: Do you currently use OIld Trafford Sports Barn?

Yes

No
Not Answered
0 60
Option Total Percent
Yes 39 39.39%
No 60 60.61%
Not Answered 0 0.00%

If you answered Yes to Q1. What do you use OTSB for?

Organised sport

Playgroup

Casual use

Youth Service

Other

Not Answered
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Total Percent

Option

Organised sport 29 29.29%
Playgroup 5 5.05%
Casual use 12 12.12%
Youth Service 9.09%
Other 6.06%
Not Answered 61 61.62%

Please state:

There were 19 responses to this part of the question.

Please select from below options
Nothing on offer to me

Not open when | want to use it
Facility not good enough

Too expensive

Don’t know what's on

| don't use the OTSB

Not Answered
0 48

Option Total Percent
Nothing on offer to me 29 29.29%
Not open when | want to use it 20 20.20%
Facility not good enough 19 19.19%
Too expensive 5 5.05%
Don’t know what's on 48 48.48%
| don't use the OTSB 1 1.01%

30 30.30%

Not Answered
Question 2: What would encourage you to use OTSB more? Please select from below options

Please select from below options
Fitness classes

Sport sessions

Creative sessions

Café

Other

Not Answered
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Total Percent

Option

Fitness classes 77 77.78%

Sport sessions 59 59.60%

Creative sessions 53 53.54%

Café 71 71.72%

Other 26 26.26%
1 1.01%

Not Answered

Other, Please specify

There were 52 responses to this part of the question.

Question 3: What activities and services would you like to be able to access at OTSB?

There were 99 responses to this part of the question.

Question 4: How can we ensure the local community is engaged and involved in the future of OTSB?

State

There were 99 responses to this part of the question.
Question 5: How important is the cost of activities at OTSB to you?

Please select from below options
Very Important

Important

Somewhat Important

Not Important

Not Answered
0 49

Option Total Percent
Very Important 49 49.49%
Important 33 33.33%
Somewhat Important 16 16.16%
Not Important 1 1.01%

0 0.00%

Not Answered

5b. If you answered very important/important in 5a. What would you be willing to pay per session?

£10 - £15 .
Over £15 I
Not Answered
0 69
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Option
£1-£5
£5-£10
£10- £15
Over £15

Not Answered

5c. Is there anything else you like to share about this process and OTSB?

There were 99 responses to this part of the question.

Total
69
27

Percent
69.70%
27.27%
2.02%
1.01%
0.00%
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